
 

04.11.2020 

 

Department of Civil Engineering 

 

Corrigendum-1 
 

 

Tender Reference no:         CE/STORES/2020/PIYU/TITRATOR 
 

Name of the Item:                AUTOMATIC TITRATOR                                              

 

Corrigendum details:          Extension of Bid Submission Date  

 

 

Extension od Bid Submission Date: 

 

The due date for the submission of bid has been extended to 12/11/2020 @ 5 

PM & the technical bid Opening 13/11/2020 @ 3 PM. 

 

All other terms and conditions remain the same.  
 

 

 

 

Tender Inviting Authority: 

 

 

 

Dr. Piyush Chausali,  

Department of Civil Engineering  

IIT Madras Chennai - 600 036 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

      

 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MADRAS 
Chennai 600 036 

Telephone: (044) 2257 4256/5284 

E-mail: pchaunsali@iitm.ac.in, cestores@iitm.ac.in 

 


